


PUPUSAS

ORDER OF 3

The prices include 13% IVA and 10% of service.

L I V E  Y O U R  C I T Y

RICE/CORN $ 7.00

Bean
Bean with Cheese

Cheese with Loroco
Cheese with Chipilín
Cheese with Garlic

Cheese with Pork Rinds
Revueltas

Vegetarian Vegan Gluten Free



 

INFUSIONS
(LAFIROA & HERBAL TEA) 

PASTRIES

COFFEE
Espresso

American
Cappuccino

Latte
Macchiato

Mint chocolate
Mocha

White mocha

ICE BLENDED
Caramel 

Cookies and Cream 
Hazelnut Mocha

Mint Chocolate Chip
Vainilla Bean

Bagel
Mu�ns
Cookies
Donuts

Dessert of the day

COFFEE AND INFUSIONS

Earl Gray
Chai Tea

Green Tea
Jasmine Tea

Chamomile  & Lavender

Master Tea Blend

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.00

$2.00

$3.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

The prices include 13% IVA and 10% of service.



Cascada’s Commercial District, El Pedregal Street 
and Sergio Paiz Avenue, Antiguo Cuscatlán, El 

Salvador

+503 2528 7000


