

HYATT CENTRIC

PUPUSAS RICE/CORN \$ 7.00 ORDER OF 3

Bean	
Bean with Cheese	
Cheese with Loroco	
Cheese with Chipilín	
Cheese with Garlic	
Cheese with Pork Rinds	
Revueltas	

The prices include 13% IVA and 10% of service.



🕐 Vegetarian 🖤 Vegan 🔹 Gluten Free

LIVE YOUR CITY

COFFEE AND INFUSIONS

COFFEE

Espresso	\$2. °°
American	\$3.00
Cappuccino	\$4. °°
Latte	\$4.00
Macchiato	\$3.00
Mint chocolate	\$4. °°
Mocha	\$4.00
White mocha	\$4. °°

ICE BLENDED

Caramel	\$5. °°
Cookies and Cream	\$5.00
Hazelnut Mocha	\$5.00
Mint Chocolate Chip	\$5. °°
Vainilla Bean	\$5. °°

PASTRIES

Bagel	\$3. 50
Muffins	\$3.50
Cookies	\$3.50
Donuts	\$3.⁵°
Dessert of the day	\$3.50

INFUSIONS (LAFIROA & HERBAL TEA)

Master Tea Blend	\$3.00
Earl Gray	\$2.00
Chai Tea	\$3.00
Green Tea	\$2.00
Jasmine Tea	\$2.00
Chamomile & Lavender	\$2.00

HYATT CENTRIC

Cascada's Commercial District, El Pedregal Street and Sergio Paiz Avenue, Antiguo Cuscatlán, El Salvador

+503 2528 7000

